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PROGRAM AMBULATORIU 
 

Locatia unde 
se desfasoara 
activitatea 

Medici Program de lucru in contract cu Casa de Asigurari de Sanatate 

 
 
Luni 

 
 
Marti 

 
 
Miercuri 

 
 
Joi 

 
 
Vineri 

 
 
Samb 

 
 
Dum 

 
 
Sarb 
legale 

Cabinet 
medicina 
interna 

Dr Borcea Leonard 7.30-10.30 
14-18 

7.30-
10.30 
14-18 

7.30-
10.30 
14-18 

7.30-
10.30 
14-18 

7.30-
10.30 
14-18 

- - - 

Dr Borcea Mihaela 11-13 11-13 11-13 11-13 11-13 - - - 
Cabinet 
diabet 
zaharat, 
nutritie si boli 
metabolice 

Dr Marin Nicoleta 8-15 8-15 8-15 8-15 8-15 - - - 

Cabinet 
obstetrica 
ginecologie 

Dr Groza Florentin 11-13 11-13 11-13 11-13 11-13 - - - 
Dr Meder Rodica 
Nicoleta 

9-11 9-11 9-11 9-11 9-11 - - - 

Cabinet 
chirurgie 

Dr Gageanu Hadarca 
Florea 

9-11 9-11 9-11 9-11 9-11 - - - 

Cabinet 
pediatrie 

Dr Purgea Silvia Paula 
Dr Iacob Mariana 

14-16 
16-18 

14-16 
16-18 

14-16 
16-18 

14-16 
16-18 

14-16 
16-18 

- - - 

 


